Bethel (Kan.) (4-2-1, 0-0-1 KCAC) -vs- St. Mary (Kan.) (2-2-1, 0-0-1 KCAC)
2019-09-24 at,

Date: 2019-09-24 Goals By Period 1 2 OT-1 OT-2 Total
gg‘;%’i‘grann:cg 0 Bethel (Kan.) 0 0 0 0 0
Officials: St. Mary (Kan.) 0 0 0 0 0
Bethel (Kan.) O St. Mary (Kan.) O
Pos # Player SHSOG G A MIN Pos # Player SHSOG G A MIN
Starters
GK 00 Ashtyn Brown 0 0O 0 O 0 F 1 Anna Soetaert 2 2 0 0 101
2 Taylor Edson 0 0 0 o0 110 D 3 Morgan Young 0 0 0 o0 110
4 Samantha Simmons 1 0 0 o0 110 4 Bailey Zinser 1 0O 0 o0 110
5 Kacie Torrens 2 1 0 0 110 F 5 Amanda Martin 0 0O O 0 108
6 Alayna Wallace 3 1 0 0 110 9 Megan McMillen 0 0O 0 o0 110
7 Katy Ponce 3 3 0 0 110 D 12 Kadejah Ross 1 i 0 O 95
8 Bekah Tonn 0 0O 0 o 88 13 Angela Fiorentino 1 i 0 O 82
11 Sydney Brown 2 2 0 0 110 15 Grace Sanford 0 0O 0 O 62
13 Jadin Kaltenbach 0 0O 0O 0 110 F 18 Natasha Webster 1 1 0 O 97
15 Payton Walters 1 0 0 o0 110 20 Emily Wilson 2 i 0 0 110
21 Miki Harkins 0 0O 0 o 69 27 Lauryn Airy 0 0O 0 O 0
Substitutes
9 Taylor Dashney 0 0O 0 o 13 F 2 Kama Barron 0 0O 0 O 4
20 Maddie McDaniel 0 0O 0 O 40 6 Ana Maria Suarez 0 0O 0 O 9
27 Reagan Cowden 0 0O 0 o0 7 Brittany Ortiz 1 1 0 O 37
Totals 12 7 0 0 1097 F 11 Maggie Randall 0 0O 0 O 15
F 56 Hannah Day 0 0O 0 o0 43
Totals 9 7 0 0 1093
# Goalkeepers Minutes GA Saves
00 Ashtyn Brown 110:00 0 7
Totals 0 7 # Goalkeepers Minutes GA Saves
27 Lauryn Airy 110:00 0 7
Totals 0 7
Shots By Period 2 O0OT-1 O0OT-2 Total Corner Kicks By Period 1 2 O0OT-1 OT-2 Total
Bethel (Kan.) 4 1 2 12 Bethel (Kan.) 3 1 2 0 6
St. Mary (Kan.) 4 1 1 9 St. Mary (Kan.) 2 2 0 0 4
Saves By Period Fouls By Period
Bethel (Kan.) 3 1 7 Bethel (Kan.) 1 0 0 0 1
St. Mary (Kan.) 2 1 7 St. Mary (Kan.) 2 0 4 2 8
Scoring Summary
Time Team Goal Scorer Assist Description

Cautions and Ejections: There were no penalties in this game.



Time
45:00
45:00
44:31
42:42
42:33
39:44
38:00
30:00
25:27
24:26
23:06
17:25
16:15
12:53
12:25
09:07
06:00
05:08
04:43
04:12
00:06
00:00
45:00
45:00
42:22
41:06
39:39
38:55
37:47
36:36
33:43
31:49
31:49
28:45
25:31
24:23
23:24
23:00
21:37
15:44
15:44
14:05
14:05
13:54
07:15
07:15
07:15
04:19
04:04
02:45
00:00
10:00
10:00
08:08
06:42
06:20
04:23
02:16

Team
BTHL
UsSM
UsSM
UsSM
UsSM
BTHL
UsSM
BTHL
BTHL
BTHL
UsSM
BTHL
BTHL
UsSM
BTHL
UsSM
UsSM
BTHL
UsSM
BTHL
USM

BTHL
USM
BTHL
BTHL
USM
USM
USM
USM
USM
USM
USM
USM
USM
BTHL
USM
USM
BTHL
USM
USM
USM
USM
BTHL
BTHL
USM
USM
BTHL
BTHL
USM

BTHL
USM
USM
USM
USM
USM
BTHL

Play By Play

Play

Ashtyn Brown is starting as the Goalie

Lauryn AIRY is starting as the Goalie

44:31 Shot Missed by Kadejah ROSS (USM) SAVED by Ashtyn Brown
42:42 Shot Missed by Anna SOETAERT (USM) SAVED by Ashtyn Brown
42:33 Corner Kick by Anna SOETAERT (USM)

39:44 Corner Kick by Sydney Brown (BTHL)

38:00 Corner Kick by Natasha WEBSTER (USM)

30:00 Corner Kick by Sydney Brown (BTHL)

25:27 Shot Missed by Alayna Wallace (BTHL) SAVED by Lauryn AIRY
24:26 Foul on TEAM (BTHL)

23:06 Foul on TEAM (USM)

17:25 Shot Missed by Sydney Brown (BTHL) SAVED by Lauryn AIRY
16:15 Shot Missed by Kacie Torrens (BTHL) goes WIDE

12:53 Shot Missed by Emily WILSON (USM) SAVED by Ashtyn Brown
12:25 Shot Missed by Katy Ponce (BTHL) SAVED by Lauryn AIRY
09:07 SUB: Hannah DAY in for Kadejah ROSS

06:00 Foul on TEAM (USM)

05:08 Corner Kick by Sydney Brown (BTHL)

04:43 SUB: Kama BARRON in for Natasha WEBSTER

04:12 Shot Missed by Katy Ponce (BTHL) SAVED by Lauryn AIRY
00:06 Offside against TEAM (USM)

End of Period

Ashtyn Brown is starting as the Goalie

Lauryn AIRY is starting as the Goalie

42:22 Shot Missed by Sydney Brown (BTHL) SAVED by Lauryn AIRY
41:06 Shot Missed by Katy Ponce (BTHL) SAVED by Lauryn AIRY
39:39 Shot Missed by Brittany ORTIZ (USM) SAVED by Ashtyn Brown
38:55 Offside against TEAM (USM)

37:47 Shot Missed by Anna SOETAERT (USM) SAVED by Ashtyn Brown
36:36 Corner Kick by Anna SOETAERT (USM)

33:43 Shot Missed by Natasha WEBSTER (USM) SAVED by Ashtyn Brown
31:49 SUB: Angela FIORENTINO in for Grace SANFORD

31:49 SUB: Hannah DAY in for Brittany ORTIZ

28:45 Offside against TEAM (USM)

25:31 Corner Kick by Anna SOETAERT (USM)

24:23 SUB: Miki Harkins in for Maddie McDaniel

23:24 SUB: Ana MARIA SUAREZ in for Natasha WEBSTER

23:00 Shot Missed by Emily WILSON (USM) goes WIDE

21:37 SUB: Reagan Cowden in for Bekah Tonn

15:44 SUB: Natasha WEBSTER in for Amanda MARTIN

15:44 SUB: Maggie RANDALL in for Anna SOETAERT

14:05 SUB: Amanda MARTIN in for Ana MARIA SUAREZ

14:05 SUB: Brittany ORTIZ in for Angela FIORENTINO

13:54 SUB: Taylor Dashney in for Reagan Cowden

07:15 Shot by Alayna Wallace (BTHL) Blocked by Kadejah ROSS
07:15 SUB: Anna SOETAERT in for Kadejah ROSS

07:15 SUB: Grace SANFORD in for Hannah DAY

04:19 Corner Kick by Sydney Brown (BTHL)

04:04 Shot Missed by Payton Walters (BTHL) goes HIGH

02:45 SUB: Kadejah ROSS in for Grace SANFORD

End of Period

Ashtyn Brown is starting as the Goalie

Lauryn AIRY is starting as the Goalie

08:08 Foul on TEAM (USM)

06:42 Shot Missed by Angela FIORENTINO (USM) SAVED by Ashtyn Brown
06:20 Foul on TEAM (USM)

04:23 Foul on TEAM (USM)

02:16 Corner Kick by Samantha Simmons (BTHL)



01:40
01:01
00:33
00:00
10:00
10:00
09:17
07:12
04:41
02:01
00:50

USM
BTHL
BTHL

BTHL
USM
BTHL
BTHL
USM
USM
USM

01:40 Foul on TEAM (USM)

01:01 Shot Missed by Alayna Wallace (BTHL) goes WIDE

00:33 Corner Kick by Samantha Simmons (BTHL)

End of Period

Ashtyn Brown is starting as the Goalie

Lauryn AIRY is starting as the Goalie

09:17 Shot Missed by Samantha Simmons (BTHL) off the CROSSBAR
07:12 Shot Missed by Kacie Torrens (BTHL) SAVED by Lauryn AIRY
04:41 Foul on TEAM (USM)

02:01 Foul on TEAM (USM)

00:50 Shot Missed by Bailey ZINSER (USM) goes WIDE



