## Bethel (Kan.) (4-2-1, 0-0-1 KCAC) -vs- St. Mary (Kan.) (2-2-1, 0-0-1 KCAC) 2019-09-24 at ,

Date: 2019-09-24 Attendance: 0 Stadium: 0 Officials:

Goals By Period	1	2	OT-1	OT-2	Total
Bethel (Kan.)	0	0	0	0	0
St. Mary (Kan.)	0	0	0	0	0

## Bethel (Kan.) 0

Pos	#	Player	Player SH SOG		G	Α	MIN
		Starters					
GK	00	Ashtyn Brown	0	0	0	0	0
	2	Taylor Edson	0	0	0	0	110
	4	Samantha Simmons	1	0	0	0	110
	5	Kacie Torrens	2	1	0	0	110
	6	Alayna Wallace	3	1	0	0	110
	7	Katy Ponce	3	3	0	0	110
	8	Bekah Tonn 0 0		0	0	0	88
	11	L Sydney Brown 2 2		2	0	0	110
	13	Jadin Kaltenbach	0	0	0	0	110
	15	Payton Walters	1	0	0	0	110
	21	Miki Harkins	0	0	0	0	69
	Substitutes						
	9	Taylor Dashney 0		0	0	0	13
	20	Maddie McDaniel	Maddie McDaniel 0 0		0	0	40
	27	Reagan Cowden	0	0	0	0	7

#	Goalkeepers	Minutes	GA	Saves
00	Ashtyn Brown	110:00	0	7
	Totals		0	7

12

3

2

1

0

0

1

7

7 0 0 1097

Shots By Period	1	2	OT-1	OT-2	Total
Bethel (Kan.)	5	4	1	2	12
St. Mary (Kan.)	3	4	1	1	9
Saves By Period					

St. Mary (Kan.)	4
Scoring Summary	
cooming community	

Bethel (Kan.)

**Totals** 

Time	Team	Goal Scorer	Assist

St. Mary (	(Kan.) 0
------------	----------

Pos	#	Player	SH S	SOG	G	Α	MIN
		Starters					
F	1	Anna Soetaert	2	2	0	0	101
D	3	Morgan Young	0	0	0	0	110
	4	Bailey Zinser	1	0	0	0	110
F	5	Amanda Martin	0	0	0	0	108
	9	Megan McMillen	0	0	0	0	110
D	12	Kadejah Ross	1	1	0	0	95
	13	Angela Fiorentino	1	1	0	0	82
	15	Grace Sanford	0	0	0	0	62
F	18	Natasha Webster	1	1	0	0	97
	20	Emily Wilson	2	1	0	0	110
	27	Lauryn Airy	0	0	0	0	0
		Substitutes					
F	2	Kama Barron	0	0	0	0	4
	6	Ana Maria Suarez	0	0	0	0	9
	8	Brittany Ortiz	1	1	0	0	37
F	11	Maggie Randall	0	0	0	0	15
F	56	Hannah Day	0	0	0	0	43
		Totals	9	7	0	0	1093

#	Goalkeepers	Minutes	GA	Saves
27	Lauryn Airy	110:00	0	7
	Totals		0	7

Corner Kicks By Period	1	2	OT-1	OT-2	Total
Bethel (Kan.)	3	1	2	0	6
St. Mary (Kan.)	2	2	0	0	4
Fouls By Period					
Bethel (Kan.)	1	0	0	0	1
St Mary (Kan )	2	0	4	2	8

Description

**Cautions and Ejections:** There were no penalties in this game.

## Play By Play

Time	Toom	Dley
45:00	Team	Play  Achtun Brown is starting as the Goalie
45:00		Ashtyn Brown is starting as the Goalie Lauryn AIRY is starting as the Goalie
44:31		44:31 Shot Missed by Kadejah ROSS (USM) SAVED by Ashtyn Brown
42:42		42:42 Shot Missed by Anna SOETAERT (USM) SAVED by Ashtyn Brown
42:33		42:33 Corner Kick by Anna SOETAERT (USM)
39:44		39:44 Corner Kick by Sydney Brown (BTHL)
38:00		38:00 Corner Kick by Natasha WEBSTER (USM)
30:00		30:00 Corner Kick by Natasha WEBSTER (05H)
25:27		25:27 Shot Missed by Alayna Wallace (BTHL) SAVED by Lauryn AIRY
24:26		24:26 Foul on TEAM (BTHL)
23:06		23:06 Foul on TEAM (USM)
17:25		17:25 Shot Missed by Sydney Brown (BTHL) SAVED by Lauryn AIRY
16:15		16:15 Shot Missed by Kacie Torrens (BTHL) goes WIDE
12:53		12:53 Shot Missed by Emily WILSON (USM) SAVED by Ashtyn Brown
12:25		12:25 Shot Missed by Katy Ponce (BTHL) SAVED by Lauryn AIRY
09:07		09:07 SUB: Hannah DAY in for Kadejah ROSS
06:00	USM	06:00 Foul on TEAM (USM)
05:08	BTHL	05:08 Corner Kick by Sydney Brown (BTHL)
04:43	USM	04:43 SUB: Kama BARRON in for Natasha WEBSTER
04:12	BTHL	04:12 Shot Missed by Katy Ponce (BTHL) SAVED by Lauryn AIRY
00:06	USM	00:06 Offside against TEAM (USM)
00:00	0	End of Period
45:00	BTHL	Ashtyn Brown is starting as the Goalie
45:00	USM	Lauryn AIRY is starting as the Goalie
42:22	BTHL	42:22 Shot Missed by Sydney Brown (BTHL) SAVED by Lauryn AIRY
41:06	BTHL	41:06 Shot Missed by Katy Ponce (BTHL) SAVED by Lauryn AIRY
39:39	USM	39:39 Shot Missed by Brittany ORTIZ (USM) SAVED by Ashtyn Brown
38:55	USM	38:55 Offside against TEAM (USM)
37:47		37:47 Shot Missed by Anna SOETAERT (USM) SAVED by Ashtyn Brown
36:36	USM	36:36 Corner Kick by Anna SOETAERT (USM)
33:43		33:43 Shot Missed by Natasha WEBSTER (USM) SAVED by Ashtyn Brown
31:49		31:49 SUB: Angela FIORENTINO in for Grace SANFORD
31:49		31:49 SUB: Hannah DAY in for Brittany ORTIZ
28:45		28:45 Offside against TEAM (USM)
25:31		25:31 Corner Kick by Anna SOETAERT (USM)
24:23		24:23 SUB: Miki Harkins in for Maddie McDaniel
23:24		23:24 SUB: Ana MARIA SUAREZ in for Natasha WEBSTER
23:00		23:00 Shot Missed by Emily WILSON (USM) goes WIDE 21:37 SUB: Reagan Cowden in for Bekah Tonn
21:37 15:44		15:44 SUB: Natasha WEBSTER in for Amanda MARTIN
15:44		15:44 SUB: Maggie RANDALL in for Anna SOETAERT
14:05		14:05 SUB: Amanda MARTIN in for Ana MARIA SUAREZ
14:05		14:05 SUB: Brittany ORTIZ in for Angela FIORENTINO
13:54		13:54 SUB: Taylor Dashney in for Reagan Cowden
07:15		07:15 Shot by Alayna Wallace (BTHL) Blocked by Kadejah ROSS
07:15		07:15 SUB: Anna SOETAERT in for Kadejah ROSS
07:15		07:15 SUB: Grace SANFORD in for Hannah DAY
04:19		04:19 Corner Kick by Sydney Brown (BTHL)
04:04		04:04 Shot Missed by Payton Walters (BTHL) goes HIGH
02:45		02:45 SUB: Kadejah ROSS in for Grace SANFORD
00:00		End of Period
10:00		Ashtyn Brown is starting as the Goalie
10:00		Lauryn AIRY is starting as the Goalie
08:08	USM	08:08 Foul on TEAM (USM)
06:42	USM	06:42 Shot Missed by Angela FIORENTINO (USM) SAVED by Ashtyn Brown
06:20	USM	06:20 Foul on TEAM (USM)
04:23	USM	04:23 Foul on TEAM (USM)
02:16	BTHL	02:16 Corner Kick by Samantha Simmons (BTHL)

01:40	USM	01:40 Foul on TEAM (USM)
01:01	BTHL	01:01 Shot Missed by Alayna Wallace (BTHL) goes WIDE
00:33	BTHL	00:33 Corner Kick by Samantha Simmons (BTHL)
00:00	0	End of Period
10:00	BTHL	Ashtyn Brown is starting as the Goalie
10:00	USM	Lauryn AIRY is starting as the Goalie
09:17	BTHL	09:17 Shot Missed by Samantha Simmons (BTHL) off the CROSSBAR
07:12	BTHL	07:12 Shot Missed by Kacie Torrens (BTHL) SAVED by Lauryn AIRY
04:41	USM	04:41 Foul on TEAM (USM)
02:01	USM	02:01 Foul on TEAM (USM)
00:50	USM	00:50 Shot Missed by Bailey ZINSER (USM) goes WIDE